Specifications subject to change without notice.
Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
NSF 2 Food Splash Zone

182,000 HoursL70
25°C
Order Information Example: NOPMXQM1X150U4KCPWSP
NOPMXQ W
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
NOPMXQ=OptiMax EasyLED Food
Processing High Bay Fixture
M=Medium Beam 80° Optics 1X100=100W
1X150=150W
1X200=200W
1X240=240W
U=120-277V
H=347-480V*
*100 & 150w
Model Only.
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
CP=Clear Polycarbonate*
CA=Clear DR Acrylic
*Not recommended for
Alkaline Industrial Cleaners.
W=White SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=10 KV Surge Protector 120-277V
SP2=20 KV Surge Protector 120-277V
SPH=10 KV Surge Protector 347-480V
S5=Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for
Mounting Heights of 25' or less*
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes*♦
*120-277V Models Only.
♦100W 120-277V Models Only Ambient
Temperature for Battery Backup 5˚C to 40˚C
GET YOUR PRODUCTS FASTER WITH OUR QUICK SHIP PROGRAM
Multiple USA locations = 98-3-1 Quick Ship Program
98% Fill Rate – 3 Day Lead Time – 1 Piece Minimum Order
We have custom and standard manufacturing options. Use
this form to build your part number or reach out to our sales
team for assistance.
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P17125 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming & Remote
Programming, 120-277V Only. See P17125 Spec. Page
for Details.
For Replacement Battery Backup, see the LEPG LED Battery Backup
Specification Sheet.
P17125
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
CPSC6 6 FT Safety Cable
P17126 Remote Programming Tool for P17125
Photometric Data
OPMXQM1X240U5K
Grid in feet, Mounting Height = 25 ft.
NOTE: Includes 6 FT 5-wire cord
P17126CPSC6
Rev. 050823
Specifications subject to change without notice.
NOPMXQ
NSF 2 • IP66 • COLD STORAGE • HIGH BAY
182,000 HoursL70
25°C
Photometric Performance
Projected Lumen Maintenance
Data shown for 5000 CCT Compare to MH
TM-21-11 Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated LED Life
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F
All wattages up to
and including 254w
1.00 0.96 0.92 0.84 182,000
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 1.00 0.93 0.86 0.71 104,000
L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 1.00 0.94 0.88 0.75 80,000
NOTES: